j2ac

Institute for
advanced

architecture
of Catalonia

JOB APPLICATION = Technical writer & researcher for

EU Projects

Final selection:

NAME

Scores

Y331662-S

6.5

Y6780004-D

48060802-W

47324222-C

BH5240934

41592339)

N O |N|o|©o

The minimum score to be hired is 6,5.

The candidate with the highest score will be contracted.

Barcelona, 25/06/2020

Tomas Diez
Director of Fab Lab Barcelona




