

## JOB APPLICATION – Technical writer & researcher for EU Projects

Final selection:

NAME	Scores
Y331662-S	6.5
Y6780004-D	9
48060802-W	6
47324222-C	7
BH5240934	6
41592339J	7

The minimum score to be hired is 6,5.

The candidate with the highest score will be contracted.

Barcelona, 25/06/2020

Tomas Díez Director of Fab Lab Barcelona